Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-013180

2019-013181

2019-013199

2019-013217

2019-013238

2019-013258

2019-013267

2019-013270

2019-013275

2019-013277

2019-013273

2019-013288

4/25/2019 2:42

4/25/2019 2:51

4/25/2019 8:56

4/25/2019 11:52

4/25/2019 13:35

4/25/2019 17:03

4/25/2019 18:52

4/25/2019 19:24

4/25/2019 19:59

4/25/2019 20:34

4/25/2019 19:43

4/25/2019 23:47

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway
GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

HOSPITAL Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

NOWELL Avenue

EGAN Drive

RIVERSIDE Drive

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

Unauthorized burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




