

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-013180	4/25/2019 2:42	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-013181	4/25/2019 2:51	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-013199	4/25/2019 8:56	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2019-013217	4/25/2019 11:52	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2019-013238	4/25/2019 13:35	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc) Scheduled Transports
2019-013258	4/25/2019 17:03	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-013267	4/25/2019 18:52	LIVINGSTON Way		,
2019-013270	4/25/2019 19:24	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-013275	4/25/2019 19:59	EGAN Drive		
2019-013277	4/25/2019 20:34	RIVERSIDE Drive		
2019-013273	4/25/2019 19:43	GLACIER Highway		
2019-013288	4/25/2019 23:47	HOSPITAL Drive		